
Allegato 1 al DECRETO ARTEA n.  135 del 28/11/2018

Progr Ndomanda cupArtea Data Ricezione
N. 

Protocollo
Data Protocollo Spesa (€) Contributo (€) Punteggio 

Dotazione 

Finanziaria 

1.000.000,00 (€)

NOTE

1 2016PSRINVD________________________0L 824367 2018-10-26 10:30:49.100 164821 2018-10-26 11:00:16.610 110.900,00€            99.810,00€              55 99.810,00€                     FINANZIABILE

2 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824564 2018-10-25 11:30:42.360 164465 2018-10-25 12:00:16.240 110.816,20€            99.734,58€              53 199.544,58€                   FINANZIABILE

3 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824387 2018-10-25 08:52:55.243 164322 2018-10-25 09:00:13.170 110.979,78€            99.881,80€              53 299.426,38€                   FINANZIABILE

4 2016PSRINVD________________________03 822145 2018-10-26 12:41:14.140 164920 2018-10-26 13:00:23.173 115.695,05€            104.125,55€            47 403.551,93€                   FINANZIABILE

5 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824784 2018-10-26 08:36:46.207 164709 2018-10-26 09:00:17.873 110.000,00€            99.000,00€              44 502.551,93€                   FINANZIABILE

6 2016PSRINVD________________________01 822328 2018-10-25 18:04:12.510 164678 2018-10-25 18:30:09.210 101.642,00€            91.477,80€              43 594.029,73€                   FINANZIABILE

7 2016PSRINVD________________________07 823749 2018-10-11 08:52:14.580 160607 2018-10-11 09:00:15.707 111.158,25€            100.042,43€            40 694.072,16€                   FINANZIABILE

8 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824803 2018-10-26 11:42:08.017 164870 2018-10-26 12:00:22.197 112.264,16€            101.037,74€            37 795.109,90€                   FINANZIABILE

9 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824838 2018-10-26 10:57:06.370 164815 2018-10-26 11:00:16.577 112.369,10€            101.132,19€            37 896.242,09€                   FINANZIABILE

10 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824610 2018-10-26 12:14:42.193 164895 2018-10-26 12:30:24.497 110.000,00€            99.000,00€              36 995.242,09€                   FINANZIABILE

11 2016PSRINVD________________________0B 823990 2018-10-26 10:02:37.177 164790 2018-10-26 10:30:18.027 111.077,38€            99.969,64€              35 1.095.211,73€               NON FINANZIABILE

12 2016PSRINVD________________________01 820772 2018-10-24 10:21:38.973 163989 2018-10-24 10:30:19.117 92.650,00€              83.385,00€              32 1.178.596,73€               NON FINANZIABILE

13 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824718 2018-10-26 12:47:24.963 164927 2018-10-26 13:00:23.203 99.500,00€              89.550,00€              31 1.268.146,73€               NON FINANZIABILE

14 2016PSRINVD________________________02 824497 2018-10-25 00:35:31.163 164307 2018-10-25 07:00:30.810 111.042,00€            99.937,80€              31 1.368.084,53€               NON FINANZIABILE

15 2016PSRINVD________________________02 822006 2018-09-26 17:54:48.757 157430 2018-09-26 18:00:22.690 50.616,00€              45.554,40€              30 1.413.638,93€               NON FINANZIABILE

16 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824419 2018-10-26 12:06:06.470 164893 2018-10-26 12:30:24.480 100.000,00€            90.000,00€              30 1.503.638,93€               NON FINANZIABILE

17 2016PSRINVD________________________01 820295 2018-10-26 11:43:48.190 164867 2018-10-26 12:00:22.197 98.303,99€              88.473,59€              25 1.592.112,52€               NON FINANZIABILE

18 2016PSRINVD________________________02 824651 2018-10-26 12:17:49.747 164899 2018-10-26 12:30:24.510 101.640,00€            91.476,00€              25 1.683.588,52€               NON FINANZIABILE

19 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824790 2018-10-25 15:49:50.957 164604 2018-10-25 16:00:20.760 100.740,00€            90.666,00€              24 1.774.254,52€               NON FINANZIABILE

20 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824255 2018-10-26 09:13:07.413 164734 2018-10-26 09:30:14.737 111.100,00€            99.990,00€              24 1.874.244,52€               NON FINANZIABILE

21 2016PSRINVD________________________01 822272 2018-09-28 09:32:20.237 157862 2018-09-28 10:00:17.690 129.588,33€            116.629,50€            23 1.990.874,02€               NON FINANZIABILE

22 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824619 2018-10-24 18:19:23.120 164285 2018-10-24 18:30:14.120 90.000,00€              81.000,00€              21 2.071.874,02€               NON FINANZIABILE

23 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824847 2018-10-26 10:17:49.370 164780 2018-10-26 10:30:17.980 155.500,00€            139.950,00€            20 2.211.824,02€               NON FINANZIABILE

24 2016PSRINVD________________________01 824873 2018-10-26 12:59:51.790 164925 2018-10-26 13:00:23.190 69.000,00€              62.100,00€              18 2.273.924,02€               NON FINANZIABILE

25 2016PSRINVD________________________0T 824558 2018-10-26 09:37:56.773 164752 2018-10-26 10:00:13.397 98.900,00€              89.010,00€              17 2.362.934,02€               NON FINANZIABILE

26 2016PSRINVD________________________01 822281 2018-10-03 09:56:10.013 158810 2018-10-03 10:00:29.867 35.352,00€              31.816,80€              16 2.394.750,82€               NON FINANZIABILE

27 2016PSRINVD________________________03 822811 2018-10-25 19:59:22.777 164688 2018-10-26 07:00:26.757 111.091,00€            99.981,90€              16 2.494.732,72€               NON FINANZIABILE

28 2016PSRINVD________________________01 822257 2018-10-25 16:21:48.580 164620 2018-10-25 16:30:16.230 90.000,00€              81.000,00€              11 2.575.732,72€               NON FINANZIABILE

2.861.925,24€        2.575.732,72€        

29 2016PSRINVD________________________02 822340 2018-09-27 23:05:08.187 157815 2018-09-28 07:00:21.483 99.000,00€              89.100,00€              16 Domanda Sostituita

30 2016PSRINVD________________________06 822264 2018-09-27 12:59:39.513 157644 2018-09-27 13:00:12.867 111.158,25€            100.042,43€            40 Domanda Sostituita

Il responsabile

Stefano Segati
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